stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 360 360 2016-17 162 28 73928(Seventy Three
Thousand Nine
hundred twnety eight)

134

2015-16 360 360 2017-18 182 34 81411(Eighty One
Thousand Four
hundred eleven)

148

2016-17 360 360 2018-19 163 9 102000(One Lakh Two
Thousand)

154

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 84 44 2016-17 37 19 95142(Ninety Five
Thousand One
Hundred two)

18

2016-17 84 84 2017-18 58 28 107368(One Lakh
Seven Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty
Eight)

27

2017-18 84 74 2018-19 61 28 144000(One Lakh
Fourty Four Thousand)

33

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 995 (Nine hundred ninety five) 178809 (One lakh seventy eight thousand eight hundred nine) 475019 (Four lakh five thousand nineteen)

New Equipment for Laboratories 771343 (Seven lakh seventy one thousand fourty three) 0 (Zero) 582832 (FIVE LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1537435 (Fifteen lakh thirty seven thousand four hundred thirty
five)

136066 (One lakh thirty six thousand sixty six) 49002 (Fourty Nine thousand two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 37141862 (Three crore seventy one lakh fourty one thousand
eight hundred sixty two)

32240068 (Three Crore twenty two lakh fourty thousand sixty
eight)

29336624 (Two crore ninety three lakh thirty six thousand six
hundred twenty four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2864145 (Twenty eight lakh sixty four thousand one hundred
fourty five)

21119612 (TWO CRORE ELEVEN LAKH NINETEEN
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWELVE)

2047613 (Twenty lakh fourty seven thousand six hundred
thirtee)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 338072 (Three lakh thirty eight thousand seventy two) 225381 (Two lakh twenty five thousand three hundred eighty
one)

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for